
KATY ISD
IMMUNIZATION CLINIC

August Clinics: 
9:00am - 12:00pm
2:00pm - 5:00pm

Thursday, August 8, 2024
Friday, August 9, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024
Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Monthly Clinics:
2:00pm - 5:00pm    

Thursday, September 5, 2024
Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024
Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Location:
  Professional Development Annex 

6361 South Stadium Lane
Katy, TX 77494

Enter using Pavilion Annex doors
No Appointments Necessary

Cost: 
1 Vaccine - $15, 2 Vaccines - $25, 3 Vaccines or more - $35

Accept Cash, Credit and Debit Card Payments

Optional Vaccines Available:
Pfizer COVID-19 Vaccine  

Quadrivalent Influenza Vaccine 

What to Bring: 
"Parent Notification of Immunizations Due Form" from Campus Nurse 

Personal Immunization Record 
Insurance Card (if insured)


